

Order No: 86.
Dated: 24.07.2015.

Today is fixed for app and ER/WA

Out of 2 accd persons one accd person namely Kishan Tamang is present by filing hazira.

No ER/WA has been received till date.

P.O Is away on training.

Fix 08.09.2015 for ER/WA & app.

J.M in -Charge
Darjeeling.