

C.R. Case No. 08 / 2004
CIS Regd. No. 21 / 2015

Order No. 116 dated 23.03.2020

Today is fixed for ER of WA.

Court could not function as per the Notification of Ld. High Court, Calcutta No.1354 RC dated 15.03.2020 and as per Resolution adopted by the Bar Council, Darjeeling.

No ER of WA has been received yet.

Awaits the same

Court is adjourned today.

To 06-05-2020 for ER of WA.