

CR case No.8/2004  
Reg no.21/2015  
JO Code WB01349

Order no.144  
Dated 12/09/2023

Today is fixed for ER of W.P&A  
No ER of W.P&A has been received .  
Await the same.  
Fix 12.10.2023 for E.R of W.P &A