

CR case 08/2004
Regn No. 21 of 2015
JO Code WB01349

Order no. 151
Dated 03/06/2024

Today is fixed for appearance and ER of WPA of Lal Sherpa.
Accused Kishan Tamang is present by filing hazira.
No ER of WPA of Lal Sherpa is returned.
Await the same.
P.O is on leave .
Ld.J.M Mungpoo is in charge.
Fix 01.07.2024 for appearance of Kishan Tamang and ER of WPA of Lal Sherpa.

D&C by me,

Judicial Magistrate,Darjeeling

Judicial Magistrate,Darjeeling.