

CR case No. 08/2004
Reg no.21/2015
JO Code WB01349

Order no.155
Dated 12/09/2024

Today is fixed for framing of charge.
Accused Kishan Tamang is absent by filing Petition on the ground stated therein.
Heard and considered. Prayer is allowed.

Fix 28.10.2024 for framing of charge.

Dictd. & Corrtd by me

Judicial Magistrate,Darjeeling.

Judicial Magistrate,Darjeeling.